NEW
KD
KL
KE
K 160/200
Assembly Kit
available for all series
CLEAN PROFILE

0175 - 0200 - 0250 - 0300 - 0320 - 0350 - 0400 - 0450
0500 - 0600 - 0700 - 0800 - 0900 - 1000
CODIFICATION KEY
1
K 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0
63 4 5
ML
D.A. = Double-acting S.A. = Single-acting
Opposed cylinders
Cylinders with common
piston rod
Cylinder with L1-N locking unit
Tandem cylinder
Two-position tandem cylinder
Further available versions
F
G
K
2 Type
1 = Stainless steel rod
2 = Chromium-plated
 steel rod
2 7
= Magnetic version
    (standard supplied)
M
080 = Ø80
100 = Ø100
125 = Ø125
6 Option 7 Magnetic
KL   Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm
UNIVER GROUP
KL 5
KL Cylinders ISO 15552 - Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm
Z= stroke
Standard version
Through rod version